svnsaleaumindaguuny3 S1in
MeMsteuandunInduauiiau

o Juil 30 fueneu 2568
(Lildihunsnsreseulnedaeulydavnsal)

W% : U

Ruanuazturinsuiang

a e

Rurhnannsaau

¥in AniieRurnavnsnibuasduazgey

Auniweg

981,744,399.82
280,178,208.58

54,294,980.49

701,566,191.24

Quamu
@ oo 1% ¢
9N ANBNTUTUYAARUAMY

90,391,580.00

Qg
@ oo &
¥in Aiveniasdyasgey

7,368,390,049.39
70,709,324.79

Ruuvunistseuiiseris
dusyamiruuwnunistissvilsets
iy 81m3 uazgUnsal - qvis
Aunindlididhmu

Auninddu

sauBuning

90,391,580.00

7,297,680,724.60

51,662,310.07

470,132,632.18

8,665,728,418.58

&
wigu

Quilnifudidsuims
Rufdy
Qususn

P P
wudusu

&.
UG

NuvasEunsal

uSauu
Vud1503
nuazaumudetifu sedounazdug
mlsgvissenisinass
fils (@1emu) nGuamuiisshiviniu
duiuyamiifuununistssuisens
fils (vanu) and
sumuvasavnsal
suviBuuazuvssEvnsel

5,142,755,819.23
82,828,392.92

5,225,584,212.15

3,101,244,040.00
66,701,320.90
10,394,884.82

261,803,960.71

3,440,144,206.43

8,665,728,418.58

- <l da o a a " v a (7
Quehnavnsalauseiiidnududnifunitdesas 10 vemuiSeuiuuindevudise

Y ) - W am <
QuamuiusnivilewsesredtygRavnsel we. 2542 31ms1 62

VU ANSUA lITUTY M. e

GuliiBuunaundnitlinelmiAnsels

a g vva ' el '8 va v

GuliBuurannsefduiilinebiinnsels
v e¢d o S v o a  va

dunindmiluauseiudugty

Fadygldiu..

du IEIaNE e R T R

v € o ¢ { v a @
Funindivluauseiuiusuehn

AT, s
E T R SR,

s & a & 0} « v oA
widuneraindulunevi @nnsaignitesdesrudems) (sey)

fuq (szy)

YafusarTunTtauansdunsnduas il

Yo &

v

duilsuthugndsmunnudugis

Vo

(UN9EI7ITIU ATIYY)

Fuil 11 sane 2568

o w

ginnsannsaioaumindaguunys din

564,646,137.25




